
NEWCO TELESCOPING Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To ACE-TS / FC-TS Unless Noted by A "A" ACE-TS Only Or "FC" FC-TS Only.

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

Base Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings
Base,LDR 8.5" W Black A,FC 110385     -Sprayhead Tube, Barista Tall W/Bend FC 151955
#8 Screw, 1/2" PPHZPS Hi - Lo A 110359     -Brass Insert, 1/4 ID Tube FC 201112

    -Silicone Tube, 3/8" ID x 5/8" OD x 2" FC 701982
Brewbaskets / Brew Rails & Parts Valve Assembly, S-45 ACE .250 (Inlet) A 102820
Brewbasket, Black.  New Style A,FC 110985     -Flow Control Washer, .250 A 100290
     -Brew Rail - FC Right Hand FC 120735     -Flow Control Cap, Compression A 100296
     -Brew Rail - FC Left Hand FC 120736     -Male Elbow, 1/4 F x 3/8 NPT  A 100442
     -Brew Rail - FC Right Hand A 102799     -Sloenoid Valve Only, S-45 ACE A 102780
     -Brew Rail - FC Left Hand A 102800     -Flow Control Gasket, Nylon A 790019

    -Solenoid Repair Kit A 201158
Cord, Power & Associated Parts     -Solenoid Fill Tube, Valve to Tank A 100153
Cord, Power 120V, 15A FC 100022
Cord, Power Telescoping A 120772 Sprayhead / Tube & Associated Parts
Grommet Strain Relief, 15AMP 14/3 A,FC 101035 Gasket, Sprayhead A,FC 100025
Cord Plate FC 101898 Nut, 7/16-20 Sprayhead A 201173

Sprayhead, 5-Hole S/S A 100024
Covers & Associated Parts Sprayhead, Dump Round FC 111225
FC Tele Cover Plain A 120732 Sprayhead Tube, ACE A 102783
Cover Plain Ace Brewer A 102789
Screw, Cover A,FC 102333 Switches & Associated Parts

Switch, Warmer, Lighted Rocker A,FC 100085
Faucet / Faucet Parts Switch, Brew, Black FC 201985
Faucet Ass'y Complete, FC FC 110885 On/Off Rocker Switch, Black FC 100500
Faucet Ass'y Complete, ACE  A 102770 Switch, Momentary Red DP/ST A 108045
Bonnet Ass'y A 102263 Switch, Rocker Rectangular DP/ST A 110626
Bonnet Ass'y, Lift Up FC 101899
Handle Faucet A 102786 Tank Assemblies / Parts Connected To Tank 
     -Pin A,FC 100639 Tank Assembly, FC-TS 1750W FC 120027
     -Spring A,FC 100612 #8 Lock Washer, External S/S A,FC 100054
     -Stem A,FC 203851 8-32 Hex Nut, S/S A,FC 100061
     -Seat Cup A,FC 102675 Tank Element, 1750W 120V A,FC 100071

Male Elbow, 1/4 C x 1/8 NPT A,FC 100149
Faceplate & Associated Parts Brass Sleeve, 3/8" Compression A,FC 100166
Faceplate FC Thermal, Plastic FC 102307 Nut, 3/8" Compression A,FC 100170
     -Label Faceplate FC Thermal, Ready FC 111220 Nut, 1/2 - 20, Brass Jam A,FC 100190
Label, Faceplate Ace Dispenser A 108155 Capillary Clip, Thermostat A,FC 100209

Bracket, Hi-Limit,  A,FC 100269
Flow Control & Associated Parts Gasket, .515" ID  (For Element) A,FC 100409
PDS Valve Assembly, Low Flow ACE IH A,FC 110620 Nut, Brass 9/16-24" x 11/16" Hex A,FC 100431
     -PDS Valve Only, Low Flow FL x PLGA,FC 110305 LP Hose Clamp A,FC 100440
     -Swivel Nut Assembly 1/4 x .030 x 1.75A,FC 700904 Silicone Tube, 1/4" x 3/8" x 6.50" A,FC 101135

Female Connector, 3/8 C x 1/8 P FC 101720
Lamp Tank Only, Faucet Punched FC FC 101862
Lamp, Ready (Rectangular-Green) FC 702062 Bulkhead Fitting, Outlet Faucet A,FC 102835
Lamp, Auto - Arm/ Visa - Brew A 102884 Silicone Tube, Ace Tank Faucet 9" A,FC 102874

Thermostat, Manual Reset (Hi-Limit) A,FC 111593
Solenoid Valve / Parts & Fittings Hose Clamp, .574" ID A,FC 111635
Solenoid Valve, Skinner (Inlet) FC 100250 Tube, S/S 3/8" x .028" x 2" x 5.53" 90 DegA,FC 152701
     -Male Elbow, 1/4 C x 1/8 NPT FC 100149 Brass Insert, 1/4" ID Tube Tinplated A,FC 201112
     -Male Connector 1/ 4 F x 1/8 NPT FC 100395 Male Adapter, Double Brass A,FC 201178
     -Swivel Nut Assembly 1/4 x .030 x 1.75A,FC 700904 Wire Lead, 14GA Violet-Black Teflon A,FC 311045
     -Screw, 10-32 x 1/4" FC 100613 Main Thermostat A,FC 704227
     -Repair Kit, Skinner FC 201991 Silicone Gasket, Tank A,FC 781181
     -Snubber, Digi II Board FC 120142 Tank Assembly, ACE-TS 1750W A 102859
Dump Valve, Sprayhead Tube FC (Outlet) FC 120029 Brass Gasket, .566" ID Tinplated A 100030
     -Sprayhead Gasket FC 100025 Bulkhead Fitting, Outlet A 100135
     -LP Hose Clamp FC 100440 8-32 Screw, 1/4" SPHMS S/S A 100242
     -Dump Valve With Vent Tube FC 105095 Tank Only, Faucet Punched ACE A 102797
     -Hose Clamp, .574" ID FC 111635 Bracket, Main Thermostat A 102818

Description Fits Part # Description Fits Part #

NEWCO  Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO TELESCOPING Model Series Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To ACE-TS / FC-TS Unless Noted by A "A" ACE-TS Only Or "FC" FC-TS Only.

Tank Assemblies / Parts Connected To Tank Continued Miscellaneous Parts Continued
Connector, Female 3/8" C x 1/8" NPT A 102831 #8 Lock Washer, External S/S A,FC 100054
#8 Screw, 1/2" PPHZPS Hi - Lo A 110359 8-32 x 5/8" Screw, S/S A,FC 100060
Vacuum Breaker, Brass A 202090 6-32 x 5/16" Screw, SPHMS S/S A,FC 100065
8-32 Screw, 3/8" SPHMS S/S A 511027 1/4" Compression Sleeve A,FC 100164

1/4" Compression Nut A,FC 100165
Tank Lid Assemblies / Parts Connected To Lid 6-32 Hex Nut, S/S FC 100191
Tank Lid Assembly, FC Probe W/Shrin FC 101988 Decal, Caution Red A,FC 100253
Probe With Shrink, 1.437" FC 102801 6-32 x 3/16" Screw, S/S A,FC 100275
Silicone Grommet, No Slit A,FC 102836 .250 Line Splice Connector A,FC 100557
Siliccone Plug, Tank cover A,FC 152207 Bump On, Black LP Cover FC 100685
Tank Lid Only, Punched A,FC 781507 Washer, 1/2" External Tooth S/S A,FC 101011
Tank Lid Assembly, Probe No Shrink A 104012 Plumbing Instruction Label A,FC 101012
Probe No Shrink, 1.437" A 108067 Warning Label, Auto/Faucet A,FC 101025

Insulated Sleeve, 1/4" Right Angle FC 102119
Timer Insulated Sleeve, 1/4" Straight FC 102129
Control Board Ass'y, FC FC 101867 Screw, Combohead 6-32 x 3/8" Selftappin A,FC 102333
     -#6 Lock Washer External S/S FC 100212 Screw, 6-32 x 1/4" BK/FN U/C FC 105310
     -Control Board, California 25031 FC 101394 Screw, M4 x 8mm PFHMS ZPS FC 110931
     -Bracket,Control Board FC 101866 Washer, .218" ID x .562" OD S/S A,FC 152164
     -Label,Control Board FC FC 101889 Male Adapter, Double Brass A,FC 201178
     -6-32 x 1/4" Combohead Screw Slftap FC 102333 Label, Terminal Block 240V FC 202863
     -Support Screw Mounted, C. B. FC 110581 8-32 x 5/8" Screw, SPHMS S/S A,FC 511027
Control Board Ass'y, ACE-TS A 111725 Washer, 7/16" Internal Tooth S/S FC 511046
     -3/8" Support, Circuit Board A 102844 Terminal Block, 240V FC 511053
     -Label, Control Board Assy. ACE-TS A 111726 8-32 Knurled Nut, Brass A,FC 700021
     -Super ACE Control Board A 120035 Screw, 6-32 x 7/8" PH S/S FC 704224
     -Barier Paper, Control Board ACE-TS A 120774 Snap On Bushing, 3/4" A 100003
     -Bracket,Control Board ACE-TS A 120793 8-32 Hex Nut, S/S A 100061

Plastic Tie, 5 3/4" A 100284
Miscellaneous Parts Bezel Adaptor, Plastic Black A 104015
Brewer Componenets 6-32 x 3/8" Screw, Combohead Black Z A 105110
     -Component Panel, FC-TS FC 120731 Barrier Paper, Switches ACE-TS A 120797
     -Upper Wrapper, R.H. FC-TS FC 120733 Brass Insert, 1/4 ID Tube A 201112
     -Upper Wrapper, L.H. FC-TS FC 120734 Terminal Connector, QC .250 A 701799
     -Brewplate Assembly, FC FC 120737
     -Lower Back, Outer FC-TS FC 120739 Wiring Harnesses & Leads
     -Copper Tube, 6.25" FC Compression FC 120740 Harness, Switch Black MRCTB FC 101801
     -Louver Plate, L.H. Telescoping A,FC 120751 Harness, Control Board 7 Pole FC 101806
     -Louver Plate, R..H. Telescoping A,FC 120752 Harness, Control Board 6 Ploe FC 101807
     -Inner Column, Telescoping A,FC 120753 Lead Wire, 14 ga. Violet/Black 25" Teflon FC 102937
     -Outer Column, Telescoping A,FC 120754 Lead Wire, 14 ga. Violet/Black 5" Teflon FC 103049
     -Upper Retainer Bracket A,FC 120760 Lead Wire, 18 ga. Black 11" Teflon FC 110004
     -Lower Retainer Bracket A,FC 120761 Wire Harness, White FC FC 110692
     -Inner Lower Back A,FC 120764 Lead Wire, 14 ga. Violet/Black 18" Teflon FC 151928
     -Inner Upper Back, Telescoping A,FC 120765 Lead Wire, 18 ga. Blue 4" Teflon A 103088
     -Tank Shelf Assy., Telescoping A,FC 120775 Wire Harness, CN2 ACE - TS A 121804
     -Brewplate Assembly, ACE A 120762 Wire Harness, Male HT/LT ACE - TS A 121805
     -Upper Wapper, ACE-TS A 120763 Wire Harness, Female HT/LT ACE-TS A 121806
     -Lower Back, Outer ACE-TS A 120766
     -Upper Back, Outer ACE-TS A 120767

Miscellaneous Parts
 Micro Switch & Bracket Assembly A 102862
     -4-40 x 5/8" Screw, SPHMS S/S A 100160
     -Micro Switch Bracket Assembly A 102807
     -Micro Switch, Modified A 102841
     -6-32 x 1/4" Screw, SFHMS U/C A 102864

NEWCO  Enterprises,Inc.
Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867

www.newcocoffee.com


